(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



100288217251

JUL 25 2016

D CUSHING

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE: 226944 7353539

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 155,00

ORDER DATE: July 22, 2016

ORDER TIME : 1:26 PM

ORDER NO. : 226944-025

CUSTOMER NO: 7353539

ARTICLES OF MERGER

1145 BARNETT-BJB, LLC ET AL

INTO

1145 BARNETT LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT. 62956

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

D	mendment Section ivision of Corporations					
SUBJEC1	T: 1145 Barnett LLC					
GODJEC	Na	me of Surviving Pa	arty			
The enclos	sed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.				
Please retu	arn all correspondence concerning this matt	er to:				
Peter A. M	ardinly					
	Contact Person					
Belmont In	evestment Corp.			ZS SE	ಹ	
	Firm/Company			CR.	ي	•
1400 N. Pr	rovidence Rd., Bldg. 1, Suite 304				2	
	Address				2	
Media, PA	19063			, `` <u>`</u> <u>`.</u> T;	×	
	City, State and Zip Code			TARY of Street	6 JUL 22 AM 9: 2	
pmardinly(@belmontinvestment.com •			Ţ i.	`	
E-r	mail address: (to be used for future annual r	eport notification)	" -			
For further	r information concerning this matter, please					
Peter A. M	ardinly at (891-98	800			
N	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number		
☑ Ce	ertified copy (optional) \$30.00					
	ADDRESS:	MAILING AI				
Amendme Division o	nt Section f Corporations	Amendment Se Division of Con				
Clifton Bu		P. O. Box 6327				
	cutive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FI	L 32314			

CR2E080 (2/14)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type and investigations.

Name 1145 Barnett-BJB, LLC		<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
		Delaware	Limited Liability Company
1145 Barnett-ERTJL	B, LLC 000 . 438	Delaware	Limited Liability Company
1145 Barnett-JLB/JA	B, LLC 100 - 4381	Delaware	Limited Liability Company
1145 Barnett-TCS, LLC 1145 Barnett-TCS, LLC		Delaware	Limited Liability Company
<u>Name</u>	ect name, form/entity type, a	and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u>	viving party are as follows: Form/Entity Type
1145 Barnett LLC		Florida	Limited Liability Company
			161 901 - 211

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

			•			
TO THE	arris Managas de Jeans deste	hayaa Abaa c	alaren numularia arr	stitus (if capliachle)		
<u>roul</u>	RTH: Please check one of the	boxes that app	ory to surviving er	ниу: (п аррисавіе)		
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.					
a	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.					
a	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.					
•	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:	that does not department m	have a certificate ay send any proce	of authority to transact business served pursuant to s. 605.0	ess in this state. The	
					Acc	
					<u></u>	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			- N - N - N - N - N - N - N - N - N - N	
FIFT	H: This entity agrees to pay any	/ members wit	h appraisal rights	the amount, to which membe		
	.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072,		appraisai 118.115			
00.000	,				uo 🛅	
SIXT	H: If other than the date of filin	ng, the delayed	d effective date of	the merger, which cannot be		
	fter the date this document is fi					
-		•	•			
Augus	t 10, 2016, at 11:59 p.m.					
	•					
Note:	If the date inserted in this bloc	k does not me	et the applicable	statutory filing requirements,	this date will not be listed	
as the	document's effective date on the	ne Department	of State's records	5.		
<u>SEVE</u>	NTH: Signature(s) for Each P.	arty:		T	1 m. ! 1	
.	55 11 10		C'(-).		d or Printed f Individual:	
Name	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):	A A Name of	(Individual:	
1145 E	Barnett-BJB, LLC		Lann 6	Barry Barry	J. Belmont, President	
			31	101		
1145 E	Barnett-ERTJLB, LLC	,	() anno (Barry Barry	J. Belmont, President	
			7		I Delmant Desident	
1145 E	Barnett-JLB/JAB, LLC		1 Jun &	Barry Barry	J. Belmont, President	
1145 F	Barnett-TCS, LLC		12 Ja	All Barn	J. Belmont, President	
			1 will			
	Barnett LLC		hund		ry J. Belmont,	
Corpo	rations:	•	· ·	resident or Officer Ma:	nager of Sole	
C	al manda angli man			nature of incorporator.)	mber 1145 Barnett	
	al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships:		of all general partno of all general par	er or authorized person Ho	lding Company, LL	
	lorida Limited Partnerships:		of an general partne		=	
	d Liability Companies:		of an authorized p			
	a Diaunity Companies.	oignature (л ан авинондец р	CIOUII		
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	omnany.	\$25.00	For each Corporation:	\$35.00	
<u></u>	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each General Partner		
	For each Other Business Entit		\$25.00	Certified Copy (options		
	Tot cuch Only Dubiness Elith	٠٫٠	Ψμυ.υυ	Crimen Coby Johnsin	<u>r</u> .	